
CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI PRIMO ANNO
POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA' 50 DE 50 DO 50 RA 50 SL 100 MX TOTALE
1 AGUS ALESSANDRO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,3 00:53,2 01:05,3 00:45,7 03:36,5
2 ALONGI FEDERICO SEBASTIANO 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:55,4 00:55,5 00:57,2 00:44,6 03:32,7
3 ANGIOI MICHELE 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:47,1 00:47,1
4 ANGIONI MARCO 2007 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:50,2 00:52,1 00:54,7 00:41,0 01:49,6 05:07,6
5 ARAMO SIMONE 2007 FROG SWIMMING CAGLIARI 00:58,3 00:53,4 00:45,7 01:48,5 04:25,9
6 ARGIOLAS NICCOLO' 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:48,7 00:44,1 01:00,1 00:38,7 03:11,6
7 ATZENI FRANCESCO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,9 00:53,0 00:59,1 00:44,1 03:29,1
8 ATZERI MICHELE 2007 FROG SWIMMING CAGLIARI 00:39,2 00:39,2
9 ATZORI FRANCESCO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:49,0 01:00,8 00:41,1 02:30,9
10 BOE ANDREA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:57,8 00:39,8 01:37,6
11 BOMBACI DARIO 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:47,8 00:39,1 01:47,4 03:14,3
12 BRUNDU DAMIANO 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:48,1 00:55,7 00:50,8 00:40,1 01:43,6 04:58,3
13 BUSONERA GABRIELE 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:54,1 00:41,7 01:35,8
14 CABULA LORENZO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:53,1 00:38,5 01:48,1 03:19,7
15 CAFFIERO SAMUELE 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,1 00:57,8 00:46,8 02:36,7
16 CAMBONI FILIPPO 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:55,5 00:56,5 01:03,7 00:48,6 03:44,3
17 CARDIA MATTEO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:50,8 00:48,9 00:58,3 00:44,4 01:47,2 05:09,6
18 CASTA THOMAS 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:51,0 01:51,0
19 CIULLI RICCARDO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:38,1 00:39,7 00:43,7 00:32,9 01:24,3 03:58,7
20 COLLU MICHELE 2007 SPORTING NUOTO CAGLIARI 00:52,6 00:52,6
21 COLLU TOMMASO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:55,2 00:58,7 00:42,9 01:52,2 04:29,0
22 CONGIU DAVIDE 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:45,9 00:56,6 00:39,2 02:21,7
23 CONTU MARCO 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:47,9 00:46,2 00:57,5 00:40,7 03:12,3
24 CORRIAS RICCARDO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:00,7 00:43,6 01:44,3
25 COSSU DAVIDE 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:41,7 00:51,1 00:35,4 01:31,3 03:39,5
26 CUCCU LUCA 2007 SC SAN GAVINO 00:45,9 00:50,7 00:40,2 01:44,9 04:01,7
27 DEL RIO SAMUELE 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:57,7 00:46,3 01:44,0
28 DEL RIO SIMONE 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:56,5 00:50,2 01:46,7
29 DEMARTIS DAVIDE 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:47,1 00:46,5 00:50,1 00:36,3 01:35,9 04:35,9
30 DESOGUS ALESSANDRO 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:49,7 00:49,7
31 DESSI' NICOLA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,9 00:59,7 00:44,3 02:36,9



32 DI PAOLA DANIELE 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:54,7 00:54,8 00:39,6 02:29,1
33 DORE GABRIELE 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:50,7 00:49,1 00:50,5 00:40,7 01:45,9 04:56,9
34 FANCIULLI LORENZO 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:52,0 00:52,0
35 FANTI LEANDRO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:50,2 00:53,8 01:07,3 00:43,2 03:34,5
36 FARCI EROS 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:53,4 01:07,4 00:48,2 02:01,9 04:50,9
37 FOIS DANIELE 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,7 00:52,7 00:54,9 00:48,3 01:53,0 05:24,6
38 FORTELEONI ALDO 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:54,7 01:07,8 00:48,4 02:50,9
39 FRAU NICOLO' 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:08,4 01:13,2 02:21,6
40 GARAU FEDERICO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:48,7 00:41,9 01:39,8 03:10,4
41 GASTALDI GIUSEPPE NICOLA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,4 00:43,6 00:51,0 00:37,8 01:37,8 04:37,6
42 GIOI LUCA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:04,4 01:04,7 01:03,1 00:52,0 04:04,2
43 GRACCHI ALESSIO 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:02,1 00:56,3 00:45,7 02:44,1
44 GREGU RICCARDO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:45,6 00:50,6 00:54,8 00:40,2 01:37,9 04:49,1
45 LAI ANDREA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:48,5 00:52,4 00:46,1 02:27,0
46 LICCIARDO' ALESSANDRO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:37,2 00:39,6 00:46,6 00:32,9 01:25,8 04:02,1
47 LOI ANDREA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:08,1 01:04,2 00:48,0 02:03,8 05:04,1
48 MANAI JACOPO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:59,9 01:22,2 00:48,4 03:10,5
49 MANCA NICOLO' 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:53,1 00:42,3 01:57,0 03:32,4
50 MANUNZA ANDREA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:48,8 00:48,8
51 MARCHIONI LORENZO 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:55,1 00:38,9 01:34,0
52 MARRAS GIAMPIETRO 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:47,4 00:47,2 01:04,1 00:37,1 01:51,0 05:06,8
53 MASU FABRIZIO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:47,5 00:47,5
54 MATTANA MARCO 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:09,4 01:01,0 01:12,2 03:22,6
55 MELOSU DIEGO 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:06,3 01:05,1 01:01,4 03:12,8
56 MEREU MICHELE 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:16,1 01:06,1 00:53,2 02:10,2 05:25,6
57 METEORA MATTEO 2007 OPPIDUM CAGLIARI 00:44,1 00:44,1
58 MILIA MARCO 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:44,7 00:41,2 00:47,1 00:36,1 01:32,9 04:22,0
59 MOI NICOLA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:01,5 00:59,3 02:00,8
60 MULAS MARCO ANDREA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:48,5 00:48,5
61 MURA MATTIAS 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:52,0 00:54,3 00:44,3 02:30,6
62 MURGIA ANDREA 2007 SPORTING NUOTO CAGLIARI 00:43,8 00:43,8
63 MURGIA SEBASTIAN 2007 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 01:12,1 00:57,3 02:09,4
64 MURTAS MARCO 2007 WATERLAND ORISTANO 00:44,9 00:35,8 01:20,7



65 NATALE TOMMASO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,3 00:48,3 00:52,5 00:39,7 01:42,9 04:50,7
66 ORRU' FRANCESCO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:59,9 00:49,9 00:47,6 02:37,4
67 ORTU SANTIAGO 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:55,2 00:52,0 00:39,9 02:27,1
68 PEDDE PAOLO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,2 00:52,7 00:56,2 00:42,0 01:52,3 05:15,4
69 PINNA LORENZO 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:59,7 00:59,7
70 PINNA MATTIA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:48,8 00:48,8
71 PIRAS MATTIA 2007 SPORTING NUOTO CAGLIARI 00:59,2 00:46,1 01:45,3
72 PORCHEDDU RICCARDO 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:55,3 01:04,3 00:47,0 02:46,6
73 PUGGIONI FRANCESCO 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:54,3 01:00,1 00:46,5 01:59,4 04:40,3
74 REI MATTIA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:44,1 00:40,4 01:44,7 03:09,2
75 ROCCA DIEGO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:43,7 00:43,7
76 ROSSETTI MATTEO 2007 OPPIDUM CAGLIARI 00:44,7 00:44,7
77 RUGGIU SERGIO 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:56,7 00:57,4 00:39,9 02:00,7 04:34,7
78 SABA LUCA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:55,3 00:49,1 02:10,2 03:54,6
79 SANNA MATTEO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:42,4 00:48,6 01:02,8 00:38,3 01:47,5 04:59,6
80 SCROCCARO MIRKO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:45,0 00:45,1 01:02,7 00:45,8 01:44,5 05:03,1
81 SERRA FABIO 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:47,0 00:42,1 01:29,1
82 SERRA MICHELE 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,6 00:53,9 00:55,2 00:39,7 01:41,4 04:51,8
83 SERRA SAMUELE 2007 ALL TOGETHER 00:50,5 00:50,5
84 SOLE EDOARDO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:42,7 00:50,9 00:54,7 00:35,5 01:36,4 04:40,2
85 SORO ANDRE' 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:56,5 00:44,2 01:40,7
86 SORU FEDERICO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:52,5 00:42,8 01:35,3
87 SPANU LUCA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,5 00:48,1 00:50,1 00:37,8 01:36,7 04:44,2
88 STRAZZERA LEONARDO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,7 00:44,7 01:40,4
89 USELLI MATTEO 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:54,3 00:53,3 01:11,6 00:47,1 03:46,3
90 VACCA FRANCESCO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:58,4 00:58,8 01:02,9 00:41,7 01:54,9 05:36,7
91 VENTIMIGLIA ALESSANDRO 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:53,9 00:55,8 00:42,2 02:31,9
92 VIRDIS MATTIA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:47,8 00:59,5 00:46,2 01:48,8 04:22,3
93 XU MARCO 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:54,5 00:59,6 01:04,8 00:49,3 03:48,2
94 ZALLU TOMMASO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:48,8 00:44,7 00:55,3 00:35,4 01:40,5 04:44,7
95 ZUCCA ANTONIO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:54,1 00:48,2 01:42,3
96 ZUCCA LEONARDO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:00,3 00:51,8 00:46,3 02:38,4
97 ZUCCA SAMUELE 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:51,3 00:51,3



CLASSIFICA 5 PROVE

1 CIULLI RICCARDO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:38,1 00:39,7 00:43,7 00:32,9 01:24,3 03:58,7
2 LICCIARDO' ALESSANDRO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:37,2 00:39,6 00:46,6 00:32,9 01:25,8 04:02,1
3 MILIA MARCO 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:44,7 00:41,2 00:47,1 00:36,1 01:32,9 04:22,0
4 DEMARTIS DAVIDE 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:47,1 00:46,5 00:50,1 00:36,3 01:35,9 04:35,9
5 GASTALDI GIUSEPPE NICOLA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,4 00:43,6 00:51,0 00:37,8 01:37,8 04:37,6
6 SOLE EDOARDO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:42,7 00:50,9 00:54,7 00:35,5 01:36,4 04:40,2
7 SPANU LUCA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,5 00:48,1 00:50,1 00:37,8 01:36,7 04:44,2
8 ZALLU TOMMASO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:48,8 00:44,7 00:55,3 00:35,4 01:40,5 04:44,7
9 GREGU RICCARDO 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:45,6 00:50,6 00:54,8 00:40,2 01:37,9 04:49,1
10 NATALE TOMMASO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,3 00:48,3 00:52,5 00:39,7 01:42,9 04:50,7
11 SERRA MICHELE 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,6 00:53,9 00:55,2 00:39,7 01:41,4 04:51,8
12 DORE GABRIELE 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:50,7 00:49,1 00:50,5 00:40,7 01:45,9 04:56,9
13 BRUNDU DAMIANO 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:48,1 00:55,7 00:50,8 00:40,1 01:43,6 04:58,3
14 SANNA MATTEO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:42,4 00:48,6 01:02,8 00:38,3 01:47,5 04:59,6
15 SCROCCARO MIRKO 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:45,0 00:45,1 01:02,7 00:45,8 01:44,5 05:03,1
16 MARRAS GIAMPIETRO 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:47,4 00:47,2 01:04,1 00:37,1 01:51,0 05:06,8
17 ANGIONI MARCO 2007 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:50,2 00:52,1 00:54,7 00:41,0 01:49,6 05:07,6
18 CARDIA MATTEO 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:50,8 00:48,9 00:58,3 00:44,4 01:47,2 05:09,6
19 PEDDE PAOLO 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:52,2 00:52,7 00:56,2 00:42,0 01:52,3 05:15,4
20 FOIS DANIELE 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,7 00:52,7 00:54,9 00:48,3 01:53,0 05:24,6
21 VACCA FRANCESCO 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:58,4 00:58,8 01:02,9 00:41,7 01:54,9 05:36,7



CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI SECONDO ANNO
POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA' 50 DE 100 DO 100 RA 100 SL 100 MX TOTALE
1 AMBROSIO LEONARDO ANTONIO 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,0 01:43,3 02:09,0 01:36,4 01:51,8 08:15,5
2 ANEDDA FABIO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:41,4 01:28,6 01:43,6 01:17,9 01:33,0 06:44,5
3 ARAMU LEONARDO 2006 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 01:00,2 02:05,1 01:48,8 02:01,3 06:55,4
4 ATZORI TOMMASO 2006 SPORTING NUOTO CAGLIARI 01:55,2 01:41,9 03:37,1
5 BATZELLA MATTIA 2006 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:32,5 01:50,2
6 BECCIU FEDERICO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,9 01:40,2 01:55,9 01:32,9 01:45,9 07:42,8
7 BOI NICOLA 2006 SC SAN GAVINO 00:44,0 01:42,3 02:05,3 01:25,0 01:41,2 07:37,8
8 CANU ALESSANDRO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:43,4 01:37,7 01:44,9 01:19,4 01:34,2 06:59,6
9 CARA PIETRO 2006 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 00:56,6 01:38,2 01:32,3 01:43,0 05:50,1
10 CAREDDA THOMAS 2006 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:35,1 01:35,1
11 CASCHILI GABRIELE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:38,9 01:23,6 01:20,5 01:30,5 04:53,5
12 CASULA ALESSANDRO 2006 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:48,0 01:25,2 01:53,4 05:06,6
13 CASULA ANDREA 2006 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:46,8 01:29,4 01:39,7 04:55,9
14 CATTE LORENZO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:52,2 01:42,6 01:54,8 01:28,3 01:39,1 07:37,0
15 CHERCHI EDOARDO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:36,7 01:21,5 01:34,3 01:13,9 01:24,9 06:11,3
16 CIADDU DAVIDE M. 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:28,5 01:41,4 01:20,7 01:28,6 05:59,2
17 CLARKSON MICHELE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:47,2 01:46,8 02:01,4 01:31,3 06:06,7
18 COGONI MICHELE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:57,9 01:47,8 02:00,7 01:34,1 01:50,7 08:11,2
19 COLANTONIO LUCA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:45,9 01:40,1 01:54,6 01:34,6 01:44,7 07:39,9
20 COLEDAN FEDERICO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:47,6 01:37,8 01:52,8 01:31,7 01:42,5 07:32,4
21 COMMENDATORE FEDERICO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:40,3 01:49,3 01:28,9 01:38,0 06:36,5
22 CORDA FRANCESCO 2006 ALL TOGETHER 01:43,3
23 CORDA LORENZO 2006 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:46,9 01:34,9 02:06,7 01:28,3 01:38,1 07:34,9
24 DECANDIA FRANCESCO 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:44,8 01:47,3 01:56,4 01:34,0 01:42,4 07:44,9
25 DEIANA FEDERICO 2006 SPORTING NUOTO CAGLIARI 01:51,1 01:53,5 03:44,6
26 DESOGUS MATTEO 2006 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:26,5 01:37,0 01:14,9 01:23,5 05:41,9
27 DESTEFANIS PAOLO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:43,1 01:36,4 01:49,6 01:18,5 01:37,2 07:04,8
28 FARCI DAVIDE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:34,5 01:56,1 01:31,9 01:47,3 06:49,8
29 FARET MICHELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:46,1 01:44,9 01:48,2 01:30,4 01:42,5 07:32,1
30 FASOLINO FRANCESCO NICOLO' 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:36,7 01:33,4 01:45,7 01:19,8 01:29,5 06:45,1
31 FENU DANIELE 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:43,9 01:40,9 02:03,4 01:33,2 01:42,3 07:43,7



32 FIORI ALESSANDRO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 01:30,8 01:34,3 01:20,3 01:24,9 05:50,3
33 FLORIS ALESSANDRO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:42,5 01:44,0 01:51,9 01:35,8 01:43,4 07:37,6
34 FOIS FILIPPO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:46,4 01:42,0 01:58,2 01:35,3 01:44,1 07:46,0
35 FOLLESA EDOARDO 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:41,2 01:32,0 01:55,8 01:19,7 01:36,3 07:05,0
36 FRAU GIACOMO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:39,9 01:25,3 01:39,9 01:13,4 01:26,1 06:24,6
37 GARIFALLOS NIKOLAS 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:52,8 01:47,7 01:50,1 01:46,4 01:52,7 08:09,7
38 GUERRIERO GABRIELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:41,5 01:33,5 01:44,7 01:21,0 01:28,5 06:49,2
39 HELLIES EDOARDO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:39,2 01:41,0 01:50,8 01:23,5 01:36,0 07:10,5
40 LAI ALESSANDRO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:41,2 01:41,1 01:52,0 01:32,9 01:40,8 07:28,0
41 LECCA OSCAR 2006 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 01:52,8 01:52,8
42 LOCHE EDOARDO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:48,1 01:41,2 02:03,3 01:39,0 01:46,7 07:58,3
43 LUGAS MATTEO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:42,7 01:36,0 01:53,5 01:24,0 01:35,6 07:11,8
44 MAMELI MICHELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:53,2 01:56,1 01:52,3 01:38,2 01:56,4 08:16,2
45 MANCA ANDREA 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:40,7 01:34,5 01:50,2 01:16,6 01:34,5 06:56,5
46 MANCA GIORDANO 2006 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:55,6 01:30,9 01:52,2 05:18,7
47 MANIS TOMMASO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:30,5 01:43,4 01:26,0 01:30,2 06:10,1
48 MARONGIU GABRIELE 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:43,7 01:32,3 01:57,2 01:28,5 01:39,8 07:21,5
49 MARROSU CLAUDIO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:33,2 01:42,7 01:19,9 01:28,9 06:04,7
50 MASTINO LORENZO 2006 SC SAN GAVINO 00:42,7 01:46,6 01:45,4 01:19,8 01:33,7 07:08,2
51 MEDDA MARCO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:52,0 02:00,9 01:37,8 01:49,6 07:20,3
52 MELIS SERGIO 2006 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:44,0 01:39,2 01:21,4 03:44,6
53 MELONI ALESSANDRO 2006 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 02:07,7 01:42,4 02:03,3 05:53,4
54 MEREU GIAN MARCO 2006 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:36,8 01:31,8 03:08,6
55 MESINA TOMMASO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 02:05,4 01:36,2 03:41,6
56 MONTESANO GIUSEPPE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:44,5 01:30,1 01:36,6 01:21,4 01:32,2 06:44,8
57 MORTELLARO FRANCESCO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:43,5 01:36,6 01:55,5 01:22,7 01:34,3 07:12,6
58 MUNTESU NICOLO' 2006 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:39,1 01:31,6 01:44,8 01:15,6 01:30,1 06:41,2
59 MURGIA DANIELE 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:43,2 02:01,6 01:36,6 01:40,1 06:01,5
60 MURGIA PIETRO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:38,0 01:19,3 01:28,6 01:08,7 01:18,9 05:53,5
61 MURRIGHILE MAURIZIO 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:43,3 02:08,0 01:45,1 01:54,6 07:31,0
62 NANNI DANIELE 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 02:23,9 01:56,8
63 NIEDDU ANDREA 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:44,4 01:45,0 01:42,4 01:25,4 01:39,2 07:16,4
64 OGGIANU GABRIEL 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:45,6 01:58,0 01:26,1 01:36,0



65 ORTU FABIO 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:42,0 01:38,7 01:43,2 01:35,7 01:41,3 07:20,9
66 PAU TOMMASO 2006 ULIVI E PALME CAGLIARI 01:53,2 01:53,2
67 PAUTASSO CARLO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:39,6 01:23,1 01:31,7 01:14,7 01:26,3 06:15,4
68 PIGA RICARDO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:46,4 01:40,6 01:45,4 01:19,3 01:35,4 07:07,1
69 PIGA SAMUELE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:44,9 01:52,4 03:37,3
70 PINTUS ALESSIO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:39,0 01:30,3 01:36,6 01:21,8 01:31,3 06:39,0
71 PIRAS TIZIANO 2006 GREEN ALGHERO 01:33,5 02:07,8 01:30,7 01:43,0 06:55,0
72 PIRRONI PAOLO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:48,0 01:47,6 01:54,8 01:26,4 01:43,6 07:40,4
73 PISANO RICCARDO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 01:03,1 02:00,3 01:43,1 01:58,5 06:45,0
74 PITZALIS PAOLO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,8 01:50,7 02:01,6 01:37,2 01:53,7 08:15,0
75 PODDIE LEONARDO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:38,1 01:35,3 01:40,9 01:22,9 01:30,0 06:47,2
76 PORRA' MATTIA 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:42,8 01:39,2 01:49,7 01:31,9 01:35,0 07:18,6
77 PUDDU DAMIANO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:46,2 01:41,7 01:56,0 01:36,0 05:59,9
78 PUXEDDU ANDREA 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:50,8 02:03,9 01:53,5 01:41,5 01:48,5 08:18,2
79 RUZZEDDU NICOLA 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:41,5 01:39,7 01:24,0 01:36,4 05:21,6
80 SABA LORENZO 2006 GREEN ALGHERO 00:39,1 01:32,1 01:42,8 01:20,4 01:28,5 06:42,9
81 SANNA LORENZO 2006 GREEN ALGHERO 00:36,3 01:25,4 01:45,5 01:12,4 01:27,1 06:26,7
82 SCHIRRU GIANLUCA 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:49,4 01:42,9 02:00,1 01:28,5 01:42,4 07:43,3
83 SECCI PIETRO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:48,3 01:55,2 01:45,4 01:53,4 07:22,3
84 SECHI NICOLO' 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:52,9 01:46,1 01:35,0 01:54,8 06:08,8
85 SENATORE DANIELE 2006 ALL TOGETHER 00:38,3 01:28,6 01:42,2 01:13,0 01:31,8 06:33,9
86 SERRELI MORGAN 2006 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 00:47,1 01:41,6 01:25,1 01:46,4 05:40,2
87 SIMBULA FEDERICO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:42,0 01:40,7 01:26,7 04:49,4
88 SIMBULA FEDERICO 2006 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:46,3 01:39,6 01:45,0 01:38,0 01:43,2 07:32,1
89 SORRENTINO ANDREA 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:48,6 02:00,4 01:32,3 01:45,2 06:06,5
90 SOTGIU GABRIELE 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:48,5 01:47,8 01:49,9 01:37,2 01:47,5 07:50,9
91 SPANU MATTEO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 01.48,9 01:42,0 01:25,2 01:36,4 04:43,6
92 SPINA MATTEO 2006 PROMOSPORT CAGLIARI 01:29,7 01:56,6 03:26,3
93 TALA ANDRA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:42,0 01:22,3 01:50,9 01:27,0 01:34,7 06:56,9
94 TUVERI ALESSANDRO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:42,3 01:36,4 01:34,3 01:28,6 01:32,4 06:54,0
95 URRU MIRKO SILVIO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:47,5 01:41,2 02:00,6 01:35,7 01:47,0 07:52,0
96 USAI ALESSANDRO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:26,3 01:45,8 01:12,8 01:28,6 05:53,5
97 VACCA ALESSIO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:00,7 01:50,8 01:54,9 01:33,4 01:54,0 08:13,8



98 ZACCHEDDU GREGORIO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:42,0 01:38,9 01:45,3 01:31,1 01:33,7 07:11,0
99 ZARU ALBERTO 2006 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 00:48,5 02:01,2 01:39,3 01:58,4 06:27,4
100 ZEDDE ANDREA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:44,8 01:34,2 01:48,9 01:22,4 01:35,5 07:05,8

CLASSIFICA 5 PROVE

1 MURGIA PIETRO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:38,0 01:19,3 01:28,6 01:08,7 01:18,9 05:53,5
2 CHERCHI EDOARDO 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:36,7 01:21,5 01:34,3 01:13,9 01:24,9 06:11,3
3 PAUTASSO CARLO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:39,6 01:23,1 01:31,7 01:14,7 01:26,3 06:15,4
4 FRAU GIACOMO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:39,9 01:25,3 01:39,9 01:13,4 01:26,1 06:24,6
5 SANNA LORENZO 2006 GREEN ALGHERO 00:36,3 01:25,4 01:45,5 01:12,4 01:27,1 06:26,7
6 SENATORE DANIELE 2006 ALL TOGETHER 00:38,3 01:28,6 01:42,2 01:13,0 01:31,8 06:33,9
7 PINTUS ALESSIO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:39,0 01:30,3 01:36,6 01:21,8 01:31,3 06:39,0
8 MUNTESU NICOLO' 2006 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:39,1 01:31,6 01:44,8 01:15,6 01:30,1 06:41,2
9 SABA LORENZO 2006 GREEN ALGHERO 00:39,1 01:32,1 01:42,8 01:20,4 01:28,5 06:42,9
10 ANEDDA FABIO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:41,4 01:28,6 01:43,6 01:17,9 01:33,0 06:44,5
11 MONTESANO GIUSEPPE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:44,5 01:30,1 01:36,6 01:21,4 01:32,2 06:44,8
12 FASOLINO FRANCESCO NICOLO' 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:36,7 01:33,4 01:45,7 01:19,8 01:29,5 06:45,1
13 PODDIE LEONARDO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:38,1 01:35,3 01:40,9 01:22,9 01:30,0 06:47,2
14 GUERRIERO GABRIELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:41,5 01:33,5 01:44,7 01:21,0 01:28,5 06:49,2
15 TUVERI ALESSANDRO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:42,3 01:36,4 01:34,3 01:28,6 01:32,4 06:54,0
16 MANCA ANDREA 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:40,7 01:34,5 01:50,2 01:16,6 01:34,5 06:56,5
17 TALA ANDRA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:42,0 01:22,3 01:50,9 01:27,0 01:34,7 06:56,9
18 CANU ALESSANDRO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:43,4 01:37,7 01:44,9 01:19,4 01:34,2 06:59,6
19 DESTEFANIS PAOLO 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:43,1 01:36,4 01:49,6 01:18,5 01:37,2 07:04,8
20 FOLLESA EDOARDO 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:41,2 01:32,0 01:55,8 01:19,7 01:36,3 07:05,0
21 ZEDDE ANDREA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:44,8 01:34,2 01:48,9 01:22,4 01:35,5 07:05,8
22 PIGA RICARDO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:46,4 01:40,6 01:45,4 01:19,3 01:35,4 07:07,1
23 MASTINO LORENZO 2006 SC SAN GAVINO 00:42,7 01:46,6 01:45,4 01:19,8 01:33,7 07:08,2
24 HELLIES EDOARDO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:39,2 01:41,0 01:50,8 01:23,5 01:36,0 07:10,5
25 ZACCHEDDU GREGORIO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:42,0 01:38,9 01:45,3 01:31,1 01:33,7 07:11,0
26 LUGAS MATTEO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:42,7 01:36,0 01:53,5 01:24,0 01:35,6 07:11,8
27 MORTELLARO FRANCESCO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:43,5 01:36,6 01:55,5 01:22,7 01:34,3 07:12,6



28 NIEDDU ANDREA 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:44,4 01:45,0 01:42,4 01:25,4 01:39,2 07:16,4
29 PORRA' MATTIA 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:42,8 01:39,2 01:49,7 01:31,9 01:35,0 07:18,6
30 ORTU FABIO 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:42,0 01:38,7 01:43,2 01:35,7 01:41,3 07:20,9
31 MARONGIU GABRIELE 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:43,7 01:32,3 01:57,2 01:28,5 01:39,8 07:21,5
32 LAI ALESSANDRO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:41,2 01:41,1 01:52,0 01:32,9 01:40,8 07:28,0
33 FARET MICHELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:46,1 01:44,9 01:48,2 01:30,4 01:42,5 07:32,1
34 SIMBULA FEDERICO 2006 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:46,3 01:39,6 01:45,0 01:38,0 01:43,2 07:32,1
35 COLEDAN FEDERICO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:47,6 01:37,8 01:52,8 01:31,7 01:42,5 07:32,4
36 CORDA LORENZO 2006 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:46,9 01:34,9 02:06,7 01:28,3 01:38,1 07:34,9
37 CATTE LORENZO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:52,2 01:42,6 01:54,8 01:28,3 01:39,1 07:37,0
38 FLORIS ALESSANDRO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:42,5 01:44,0 01:51,9 01:35,8 01:43,4 07:37,6
39 BOI NICOLA 2006 SC SAN GAVINO 00:44,0 01:42,3 02:05,3 01:25,0 01:41,2 07:37,8
40 COLANTONIO LUCA 2006 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:45,9 01:40,1 01:54,6 01:34,6 01:44,7 07:39,9
41 PIRRONI PAOLO 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:48,0 01:47,6 01:54,8 01:26,4 01:43,6 07:40,4
42 BECCIU FEDERICO 2006 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,9 01:40,2 01:55,9 01:32,9 01:45,9 07:42,8
43 SCHIRRU GIANLUCA 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:49,4 01:42,9 02:00,1 01:28,5 01:42,4 07:43,3
44 FENU DANIELE 2006 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:43,9 01:40,9 02:03,4 01:33,2 01:42,3 07:43,7
45 DECANDIA FRANCESCO 2006 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:44,8 01:47,3 01:56,4 01:34,0 01:42,4 07:44,9
46 FOIS FILIPPO 2006 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:46,4 01:42,0 01:58,2 01:35,3 01:44,1 07:46,0
47 SOTGIU GABRIELE 2006 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:48,5 01:47,8 01:49,9 01:37,2 01:47,5 07:50,9
48 URRU MIRKO SILVIO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:47,5 01:41,2 02:00,6 01:35,7 01:47,0 07:52,0
49 LOCHE EDOARDO 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:48,1 01:41,2 02:03,3 01:39,0 01:46,7 07:58,3
50 GARIFALLOS NIKOLAS 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:52,8 01:47,7 01:50,1 01:46,4 01:52,7 08:09,7
51 COGONI MICHELE 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:57,9 01:47,8 02:00,7 01:34,1 01:50,7 08:11,2
52 VACCA ALESSIO 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:00,7 01:50,8 01:54,9 01:33,4 01:54,0 08:13,8
53 PITZALIS PAOLO 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,8 01:50,7 02:01,6 01:37,2 01:53,7 08:15,0
54 AMBROSIO LEONARDO ANTONIO 2006 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,0 01:43,3 02:09,0 01:36,4 01:51,8 08:15,5
55 MAMELI MICHELE 2006 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:53,2 01:56,1 01:52,3 01:38,2 01:56,4 08:16,2
56 PUXEDDU ANDREA 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:50,8 02:03,9 01:53,5 01:41,5 01:48,5 08:18,2



CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE PRIMO ANNO
POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA' 50 DE 50 DO 50 RA 50 SL 100 MX TOTALE
1 ADAMO LUCILLA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:00,5 00:55,9 00:58,8 00:50,3 02:07,2 05:52,7
2 ANEDDA CHIARA 2008 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:47,2 00:44,4 00:55,0 00:38,1 01:43,6 04:48,3
3 ANEDDA IRENE SOFIA 2008 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:07,7 01:03,8 02:11,5
4 ANGIUS LAURA 2008 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:06,4 00:49,0 01:55,4
5 ARGIOLAS SARA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:48,9 00:54,2 01:06,8 00:43,1 03:33,0
6 ATZEI LIDIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:57,2 00:55,3 01:07,6 00:44,9 02:04,8 05:49,8
7 ATZENI AURORA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:12,8 01:07,6 01:06,5 00:58,8 02:18,2 06:43,9
8 ATZORI GIULIA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:00,7 00:56,2 01:14,9 00:45,7 01:59,3 05:56,8
9 BASCIU REBECCA 2008 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:04,4 00:47,0 01:51,4
10 CABIGIOSU EMMA 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:43,8 00:43,8
11 CABRAS ILARIA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:51,7 01:01,4 01:05,4 00:46,5 01:56,8 05:41,8
12 CAMMARATA ASIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:04,6 01:11,6 00:48,5 03:04,7
13 CAREDDU BEATRICE 2008 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:47,3 00:45,7 00:54,1 00:40,1 01:41,5 04:48,7
14 CARIA VERONICA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:44,6 00:50,0 00:41,5 02:16,1
15 CASU CLARA ROSA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:58,1 00:52,0 01:13,0 00:44,3 03:47,4
16 CATTARI ALESSIA 2008 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:46,5 00:46,5
17 CAU VALENTINA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:22,1 00:53,4 02:15,5
18 CIANCILLA RACHELE 2008 GREEN ALGHERO 00:47,9 00:50,6 00:58,4 00:38,9 01:41,7 04:57,5
19 CICALO' MARIA SOLE 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:43,5 00:43,5
20 COGOTTI VALENTINA 2008 SC SAN GAVINO 00:55,1 00:58,0 01:01,4 00:40,4 01:54,9 05:29,8
21 COLLU ALESSIA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:04,8 01:28,5 02:33,3
22 CORDA CLAUDIA 2008 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:48,1 00:51,7 01:01,1 00:44,5 01:55,3 05:20,7
23 CORVO ALESSIA 2008 SC SAN GAVINO 00:54,3 00:56,0 01:10,4 00:45,3 03:46,0
24 COSMI MICHELA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:55,2 01:11,7 00:49,6 02:56,5
25 COSSU SARA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:52,3 00:51,9 00:57,0 00:38,6 01:52,1 05:11,9
26 CUCCU EVA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:46,9 00:46,9
27 DEFRAIA SOFIA 2008 ULIVI E PALME CAGLIARI 00:49,9 00:49,9
28 FANUNZA CAMILLA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:49,1 00:47,1 00:58,6 00:41,6 01:44,1 05:00,5
29 FANUTZA CHIARA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:53,1 00:49,6 01:05,8 00:42,0 03:30,5
30 FARCI MARGHERITA 2008 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 01:02,6 01:02,6
31 FARINA SERENA 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:56,5 00:49,0 01:53,1 03:38,6



32 FONTANA CHIARA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:06,1 01:11,7 00:57,9 03:15,7
33 FORRESU AURORA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:47,5 00:47,5
34 FRESU GRETA 2008 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:41,8 01:49,2 02:31,0
35 GASTALDI FRANCESCA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:27,3 00:58,9 02:26,2
36 GIARRUSSO GAIA 2008 WATERLAND ORISTANO 00:55,7 01:04,8 00:41,5 02:42,0
37 GOSMINO AGNESE TERESA 2008 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:52,9 01:02,2 00:43,3 02:38,4
38 GRISSINO MIRIAM 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:00,2 00:58,0 01:11,9 00:46,3 02:08,8 06:05,2
39 MELAS SARA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:56,1 00:56,1
40 MELIS AURORA 2008 ULIVI E PALME CAGLIARI 00:51,1 00:51,1
41 MELIS GIORGIA 2008 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:16,9 01:08,3 00:55,9 03:21,1
42 MOCCI SOFIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:00,2 00:49,3 01:05,6 00:46,3 02:00,9 05:42,3
43 MURA STELLA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:55,5 00:45,7 01:41,2
44 MUREDDU ANNA 2008 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:54,4 00:54,4
45 NORIA MARTA 2008 GREEN ALGHERO 00:47,7 00:48,4 00:59,2 00:41,3 03:16,6
46 NURRA MARGHERITA 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:49,6 00:45,7 01:51,1 03:26,4
47 PECCHIA AZZURRA 2008 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:52,6 00:57,2 00:42,7 02:32,5
48 PELLEGRINI MARTA 2008 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:59,2 02:02,4 03:01,6
49 PELLICCIARI MARZIA 2008 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:54,6 00:53,0 00:57,3 00:45,7 01:53,2 05:23,8
50 PERRA GIULIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:59,8 01:11,1 00:50,8 03:01,7
51 PESSIU IRENE 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:01,9 00:53,9 01:55,8
52 PILLITTU CARLOTTA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:05,3 01:15,7 01:08,4 03:29,4
53 PIRAS GIADA 2008 SC SAN GAVINO 00:46,7 00:55,2 01:00,8 00:42,1 03:24,8
54 PISU EMILY 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:03,4 00:56,6 02:00,0
55 PIZZUTTO AZZURRA 2008 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:01,7 00:53,0 01:54,7
56 PONTIS SARA 2008 SC SAN GAVINO 00:57,0 00:56,6 01:13,0 00:48,1 03:54,7
57 PORRU VIRGINIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:56,3 00:54,3 01:00,7 00:43,2 01:50,6 05:25,1
58 PROTANI MARIA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:09,7 01:28,7 01:03,2 02:30,9 06:12,5
59 SANNA SOPHIA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 01:03,1 01:14,9 00:50,7 03:08,7
60 SCHINTU BEATRICE 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:51,5 00:42,2 01:56,1 03:29,8
61 SCHIRRU EMMA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:00,9 01:19,1 00:56,4 02:14,3 05:30,7
62 SECCI GIADA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:16,5 00:58,3 01:12,4 00:49,9 02:16,4 06:33,5
63 SERRA GAIA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:55,8 00:49,1 02:03,7 03:48,6
64 SIDDI SARA 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:00,6 00:44,6 01:45,2



65 SIMULA GAIA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:56,0 00:55,8 00:49,0 02:05,6 04:46,4
66 TOSCHI PILO MAIRA 2008 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:46,6 00:46,6
67 TRAGNI AURORA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:51,7 00:56,3 01:11,1 00:45,4 01:55,5 05:40,0
68 VACCA GIULIA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:02,8 00:57,8 01:06,6 00:50,9 02:09,6 06:07,7
69 VERSACE CARLOTTA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:56,8 00:57,8 01:03,6 00:46,0 01:59,5 05:43,7
70 VIRDIS GIORGIA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:54,6 00:51,2 00:55,8 00:42,9 01:51,6 05:16,1

CLASSIFICA 5 PROVE

1 ANEDDA CHIARA 2008 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:47,2 00:44,4 00:55,0 00:38,1 01:43,6 04:48,3
2 CAREDDU BEATRICE 2008 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:47,3 00:45,7 00:54,1 00:40,1 01:41,5 04:48,7
3 CIANCILLA RACHELE 2008 GREEN ALGHERO 00:47,9 00:50,6 00:58,4 00:38,9 01:41,7 04:57,5
4 FANUNZA CAMILLA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:49,1 00:47,1 00:58,6 00:41,6 01:44,1 05:00,5
5 COSSU SARA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:52,3 00:51,9 00:57,0 00:38,6 01:52,1 05:11,9
6 VIRDIS GIORGIA 2008 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:54,6 00:51,2 00:55,8 00:42,9 01:51,6 05:16,1
7 CORDA CLAUDIA 2008 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:48,1 00:51,7 01:01,1 00:44,5 01:55,3 05:20,7
8 PELLICCIARI MARZIA 2008 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 00:54,6 00:53,0 00:57,3 00:45,7 01:53,2 05:23,8
9 PORRU VIRGINIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:56,3 00:54,3 01:00,7 00:43,2 01:50,6 05:25,1
10 COGOTTI VALENTINA 2008 SC SAN GAVINO 00:55,1 00:58,0 01:01,4 00:40,4 01:54,9 05:29,8
11 TRAGNI AURORA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:51,7 00:56,3 01:11,1 00:45,4 01:55,5 05:40,0
12 CABRAS ILARIA 2008 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:51,7 01:01,4 01:05,4 00:46,5 01:56,8 05:41,8
13 MOCCI SOFIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:00,2 00:49,3 01:05,6 00:46,3 02:00,9 05:42,3
14 VERSACE CARLOTTA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:56,8 00:57,8 01:03,6 00:46,0 01:59,5 05:43,7
15 ATZEI LIDIA 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:57,2 00:55,3 01:07,6 00:44,9 02:04,8 05:49,8
16 ADAMO LUCILLA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:00,5 00:55,9 00:58,8 00:50,3 02:07,2 05:52,7
17 ATZORI GIULIA 2008 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 01:00,7 00:56,2 01:14,9 00:45,7 01:59,3 05:56,8
18 GRISSINO MIRIAM 2008 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:00,2 00:58,0 01:11,9 00:46,3 02:08,8 06:05,2
19 VACCA GIULIA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:02,8 00:57,8 01:06,6 00:50,9 02:09,6 06:07,7
20 SECCI GIADA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:16,5 00:58,3 01:12,4 00:49,9 02:16,4 06:33,5
21 ATZENI AURORA 2008 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:12,8 01:07,6 01:06,5 00:58,8 02:18,2 06:43,9



CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE SECONDO ANNO
POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA' 50 DE 100 DO 100 RA 100 SL 100 MX TOTALE
1 ACCIARO BENEDETTA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,4 01:49,1 01:56,4 01:40,0 01:48,9 08:01,8
2 ARGIOLAS BEATRICE 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,8 01:26,6 01:41,1 01:18,4 01:25,6 06:33,5
3 ARGIOLAS SOFIA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:44,2 01:31,4 01:41,2 01:25,2 01:38,7 07:00,7
4 ARRAS MARTINA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 02:12,0 02:06,2 04:18,2
5 ATZENI ADELE 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:48,2 02:10,9 01:45,3 04:44,4
6 AURORA SARA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:54,2 01:47,8 02:09,9 01:44,2 01:52,7 08:28,8
7 BERNARDINI GAIA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:59,6 01:58,6 01:47,2 05:45,4
8 BOSCU GIULIA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:39,2 01:49,6 01:28,0 01:39,0 06:35,8
9 BULLA ELISA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:54,1 01:57,4 02:05,8 01:46,6 01:55,9 08:39,8
10 CADDEO FRANCESCA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:52,4 01:43,8 01:30,3 01:44,0 05:50,5
11 CALABRO' ALICE 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:51,2 01:46,2 01:41,2 01:34,7 01:40,7 07:34,0
12 CAMPUS ELISA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:55,3 01:52,4 02:07,7 01:51,6 01:55,1 08:42,1
13 CAPRA AGOSTINI CHIARA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:49,3 01:36,9 01:59,0 01:24,4 01:36,4 07:26,0
14 CARUSO BIANCA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:45,9 01:53,6 01:31,1 01:46,3 06:56,9
15 CASALE SONIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:53,4 02:00,6 02:04,8 01:48,6 02:04,1 08:51,5
16 CHESSA LUCREZIA MARIA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:49,7 01:43,5 01:48,1 01:37,4 01:48,4 07:47,1
17 CHIAFFITELLA FRANCESCA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:47,7 01:35,4 01:55,1 01:40,7 05:58,9
18 CICALO' AURORA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:50,9 02:14,1 01:37,5 01:50,7 07:33,2
19 COPPENS JUDITH NUVOLA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:49,8 01:34,3 01:54,1 01:21,5 01:35,7 07:15,4
20 CRESCI LAURA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:53,1 02:03,7 01:59,4 01:42,9 01:53,7 08:32,8
21 CUBADDA CARLA 2007 WATERLAND ORISTANO 01:22,2 01:22,2
22 DEIANA ELISA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:53,4 02:05,2 01:30,5 01:42,8 07:11,9
23 DEMELAS FRANCESCA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:48,6 01:34,9 01:43,3 04:06,8
24 DEPLANO SARA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:48,8 02:00,3 02:49,1
25 DESSI' MARIKA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 01:35,9 01:46,8 01:31,5 01:36,1 06:30,3
26 DONEDDU CHIARA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:50,9 01:57,7 02:35,1 02:09,4 07:33,1
27 DUBOIS EVA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 01:47,6 01:48,8 01:39,0 01:48,6 07:04,0
28 ESCIANA ALICE 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:55,3 01:57,4 01:41,7 04:34,4
29 FADDA ELEONORA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:47,5 01:39,6 01:50,4 01:33,3 01:42,7 07:33,5
30 FARCI DESIRE' 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 02:03,9 02:03,9
31 FLORIS BENEDETTA 2007 WATERLAND ORISTANO 01:50,8 01:39,6 03:30,4



32 GASBARRI FRANCESCA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:52,0 01:48,4 01:53,4 01:40,7 01:51,6 08:06,1
33 GESSA GIULIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 02:00,4 02:00,4
34 GIANOLSO ASIA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:00,6 01:58,6 02:59,2
35 GIRAU CHIARA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:42,6 01:35,8 01:56,7 01:23,4 01:36,5 07:15,0
36 LAI FRANCESCA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:37,2 01:18,5 01:35,6 01:16,8 01:22,1 06:10,2
37 LAI GIULIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:04,4 01:04,4
38 LEINARDI FRANCESCA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:40,1 01:40,9 01:51,3 01:29,4 01:31,5 07:13,2
39 MANCA SOFIA 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:43,5 01:33,9 01:45,8 01:25,8 01:37,0 07:06,0
40 MANCA VALERIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:58,2 02:19,1 01:55,5 02:00,1 08:12,9
41 MASALA MARIA 2007 WATERLAND ORISTANO 01:53,4 01:26,2 01:58,4 05:18,0
42 MASIA RACHELE 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:49,8 01:53,0 02:28,4 01:42,0 06:53,2
43 MEDDA BEATRICE MARIA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:55,9 02:08,2 02:07,5 01:52,8 07:04,4
44 MESINA MARIANNA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,9 01:54,2 02:08,0 01:39,0 01:49,2 08:22,3
45 MIGLIOR ELENA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:39,2 01:34,2 01:51,8 01:28,3 01:34,6 07:08,1
46 MONNIS VERONICA 2007 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:42,2 01:41,5 01:47,5 01:25,6 01:38,5 07:15,3
47 MONTISCI SARA GIOIA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:45,7 01:39,4 01:41,3 01:27,2 01:34,7 07:08,3
48 MOSTALLINO EMMA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:54,6 02:09,2 01:47,6 02:02,1 06:53,5
49 MULAS GAIA 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:41,6 01:42,0 01:41,5 01:33,4 01:36,6 07:15,1
50 MUNZITTU VALENTINA ANGEL 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:51,8 01:50,8 01:55,7 01:56,3 01:58,6 08:33,2
51 MURA FRANCESCA 2007 ULIVI E PALME CAGLIARI 01:53,1 01:53,1
52 MURRU LAURA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,1 01:40,5 01:52,1 01:28,4 01:43,6 07:25,7
53 OLIVIERI FRANCESCA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:41,1 01:58,6 01:38,2 01:46,1 07:04,0
54 ONIDA CHIARA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 02:40,5 01:49,4 01:59,2 06:29,1
55 ONIDA SOFIA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:58,6 01:21,0 01:42,4 05:02,0
56 ORANI FEDERICA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:53,1 02:04,5 02:09,8 01:51,5 01:59,7 08:58,6
57 ORANI VALENTINA 2007 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 00:45,7 01:37,4 01:33,6 01:43,8 05:40,5
58 ORTU SARA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:48,3 01:40,4 01:46,3 01:41,2 01:47,6 07:43,8
59 PABIS CLARA 2007 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:57,7 02:00,0 02:05,9 01:43,6 06:47,2
60 PADERI SARA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 02:31,5 02:31,5
61 PAGANI GIULIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:44,0 01:39,8 01:49,2 01:28,3 01:36,5 07:17,8
62 PALOMBA SOFIA ADA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:48,5 01:28,6 01:49,0 01:30,3 01:32,4 07:08,8
63 PARDU RACHELE 2007 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 01:02,0 01:59,2 02:29,7 01:51,9 02:03,9 09:26,7
64 PASCALE VIOLA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:42,1 01:25,6 01:45,9 01:27,4 01:34,7 06:55,7



65 PAU GIULIA 2007 ULIVI E PALME CAGLIARI 01:57,3 01:57,3
66 PIANO GIORGIA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 01:48,9 01:48,9
67 PIBIRI EMMA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:50,5 01:46,5 02:02,1 01:36,7 01:46,4 08:02,2
68 PINNA TAMARA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 02:06,2 02:06,2
69 PIRAS VIOLA 2007 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 02:10,2 02:05,4 02:14,0 02:22,7 08:52,3
70 PISU AMBRA 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 01:52,2 01:38,2 03:30,4
71 PITTORRU MADDALENA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 01:45,8 01:45,6 03:31,4
72 PITZANTI ELISA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:45,5 01:38,3 01:49,2 01:29,8 01:36,0 07:18,8
73 PITZANTI MANUELA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 02:05,4 01:57,5 04:02,9
74 PIZZUTTO AZZURRA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 02:03,1 02:03,1
75 PRETTA ANNA 2007 ANTARES IGLESIAS 00:52,5 01:52,6 02:15,7 01:46,6 06:47,4
76 PUDDU EMMA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 01:00,4 01:50,2 02:14,4 05:05,0
77 RICUPERATO VALENTINA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:52,6 01:34,2 02:01,6 01:37,3 01:45,6 07:51,3
78 RUIU MARIANNA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 02:04,7 02:08,5 04:13,2
79 SABA GIULIA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:49,3 01:45,6 01:56,0 01:32,8 01:40,4 07:44,1
80 SALIS GRETA 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:45,5 01:42,2 01:58,3 01:37,8 01:45,7 07:49,5
81 SCOPPOLA CARDONI SOFIA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:48,0 02:00,2 01:53,6 01:35,6 01:53,7 08:11,1
82 SECHI MARIA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 01:55,6 01:35,8 03:31,4
83 SERRA ALESSIA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 02:15,8 02:46,8 05:02,6
84 SPALLINA ELISABETTA 2007 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 00:50,7 02:00,3 01:51,2 01:49,6 01:55,8 08:27,6
85 STANGONI MARGHERITA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:48,6 01:30,7 01:37,6 04:56,9
86 TOMEO ALESSIA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 01:34,5 01:51,2 01:28,7 01:40,2 06:34,6
87 TREVISAN TESSA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:43,2 01:36,5 02:01,6 01:28,1 01:41,6 07:31,0
88 TROGU OLGA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 00:40,7 01:47,8 01:22,4 01:31,2 05:22,1
89 TUVERI CHIARA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:51,3 00:51,3
90 VADILONGA SARA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:49,6 01:46,2 02:06,1 01:42,2 01:48,7 08:12,8
91 VOLONTIERO CAMILLA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:43,3 01:58,2 01:25,6 01:39,9 05:47,0
92 ZALLU MANUELA 2007 SPORTER SASSARI NUOTO 01:35,0 01:40,5 01:22,5 01:32,5 06:10,5
93 ZANDARA FEDERICA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:39,2 01:26,0 01:47,5 01:19,0 01:32,0 06:43,7
94 ZARU BENEDETTA 2007 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 01:00,8 02:05,9 01:53,7 01:56,2 02:07,1 09:03,7

CLASSIFICA 5 PROVE



1 LAI FRANCESCA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:37,2 01:18,5 01:35,6 01:16,8 01:22,1 06:10,2
2 ARGIOLAS BEATRICE 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,8 01:26,6 01:41,1 01:18,4 01:25,6 06:33,5
3 ZANDARA FEDERICA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:39,2 01:26,0 01:47,5 01:19,0 01:32,0 06:43,7
4 PASCALE VIOLA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:42,1 01:25,6 01:45,9 01:27,4 01:34,7 06:55,7
5 ARGIOLAS SOFIA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:44,2 01:31,4 01:41,2 01:25,2 01:38,7 07:00,7
6 MANCA SOFIA 2007 LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE 00:43,5 01:33,9 01:45,8 01:25,8 01:37,0 07:06,0
7 MIGLIOR ELENA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:39,2 01:34,2 01:51,8 01:28,3 01:34,6 07:08,1
8 MONTISCI SARA GIOIA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:45,7 01:39,4 01:41,3 01:27,2 01:34,7 07:08,3
9 PALOMBA SOFIA ADA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:48,5 01:28,6 01:49,0 01:30,3 01:32,4 07:08,8
10 LEINARDI FRANCESCA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:40,1 01:40,9 01:51,3 01:29,4 01:31,5 07:13,2
11 GIRAU CHIARA 2007 GRUPPO IN FORMA CAGLIARI 00:42,6 01:35,8 01:56,7 01:23,4 01:36,5 07:15,0
12 MULAS GAIA 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:41,6 01:42,0 01:41,5 01:33,4 01:36,6 07:15,1
13 MONNIS VERONICA 2007 NUOTO SAN SPERATE 00:42,2 01:41,5 01:47,5 01:25,6 01:38,5 07:15,3
14 COPPENS JUDITH NUVOLA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:49,8 01:34,3 01:54,1 01:21,5 01:35,7 07:15,4
15 PAGANI GIULIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:44,0 01:39,8 01:49,2 01:28,3 01:36,5 07:17,8
16 PITZANTI ELISA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:45,5 01:38,3 01:49,2 01:29,8 01:36,0 07:18,8
17 MURRU LAURA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:41,1 01:40,5 01:52,1 01:28,4 01:43,6 07:25,7
18 CAPRA AGOSTINI CHIARA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:49,3 01:36,9 01:59,0 01:24,4 01:36,4 07:26,0
19 TREVISAN TESSA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:43,2 01:36,5 02:01,6 01:28,1 01:41,6 07:31,0
20 FADDA ELEONORA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:47,5 01:39,6 01:50,4 01:33,3 01:42,7 07:33,5
21 CALABRO' ALICE 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:51,2 01:46,2 01:41,2 01:34,7 01:40,7 07:34,0
22 ORTU SARA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:48,3 01:40,4 01:46,3 01:41,2 01:47,6 07:43,8
23 SABA GIULIA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:49,3 01:45,6 01:56,0 01:32,8 01:40,4 07:44,1
24 CHESSA LUCREZIA MARIA 2007 ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA 00:49,7 01:43,5 01:48,1 01:37,4 01:48,4 07:47,1
25 SALIS GRETA 2007 GREEN ALGHERO 00:45,5 01:42,2 01:58,3 01:37,8 01:45,7 07:49,5
26 RICUPERATO VALENTINA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:52,6 01:34,2 02:01,6 01:37,3 01:45,6 07:51,3
27 ACCIARO BENEDETTA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:47,4 01:49,1 01:56,4 01:40,0 01:48,9 08:01,8
28 PIBIRI EMMA 2007 PROMOGEST CAGLIARI 00:50,5 01:46,5 02:02,1 01:36,7 01:46,4 08:02,2
29 GASBARRI FRANCESCA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:52,0 01:48,4 01:53,4 01:40,7 01:51,6 08:06,1
30 SCOPPOLA CARDONI SOFIA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:48,0 02:00,2 01:53,6 01:35,6 01:53,7 08:11,1
31 VADILONGA SARA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:49,6 01:46,2 02:06,1 01:42,2 01:48,7 08:12,8
32 MESINA MARIANNA 2007 RN ACQUATICA NUORO 00:51,9 01:54,2 02:08,0 01:39,0 01:49,2 08:22,3
33 SPALLINA ELISABETTA 2007 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 00:50,7 02:00,3 01:51,2 01:49,6 01:55,8 08:27,6



34 AURORA SARA 2007 SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 00:54,2 01:47,8 02:09,9 01:44,2 01:52,7 08:28,8
35 CRESCI LAURA 2007 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 00:53,1 02:03,7 01:59,4 01:42,9 01:53,7 08:32,8
36 MUNZITTU VALENTINA ANGEL 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:51,8 01:50,8 01:55,7 01:56,3 01:58,6 08:33,2
37 BULLA ELISA 2007 ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI 00:54,1 01:57,4 02:05,8 01:46,6 01:55,9 08:39,8
38 CAMPUS ELISA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:55,3 01:52,4 02:07,7 01:51,6 01:55,1 08:42,1
39 CASALE SONIA 2007 ATLANTIDE ELMAS 00:53,4 02:00,6 02:04,8 01:48,6 02:04,1 08:51,5
40 ORANI FEDERICA 2007 ESPERIA CAGLIARI 00:53,1 02:04,5 02:09,8 01:51,5 01:59,7 08:58,6
41 ZARU BENEDETTA 2007 NUOTOMANIA CAGLIARI 01:00,8 02:05,9 01:53,7 01:56,2 02:07,1 09:03,7
42 PARDU RACHELE 2007 ACQUAMANIA CAGLIARI 01:02,0 01:59,2 02:29,7 01:51,9 02:03,9 09:26,7


